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Non-Invasive Blood Pressure Cuffs

SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES



Order Code Description Size
Range/
Length Qty

TruLink Nylon Reusable BP Cuffs

Single Tube

For use with Command Modules 90496/91496 and Ultraview DM3 (91330) and DM4 (91331) Monitors 
715-1111-10  Single tube, HP Infant 8 - 14 cm 1 Each
715-1121-10  Single tube, HP Child 13 - 20 cm 1 Each
715-1131-10  Single tube, HP Small Adult 18 - 26 cm 1 Each
715-1141-10  Single tube, HP Adult 26 - 35 cm 1 Each
715-1151-10  Single tube, HP Adult Long 29 - 38 cm 1 Each

Bayonet 715-1161-10  Single tube, HP Large Adult 32 - 42 cm 1 Each
715-1171-10  Single tube, HP Large Adult Long 35 - 44 cm 1 Each
715-1181-10  Single tube, HP Thigh Cuff 42 - 50 cm 1 Each

Single Tube Hose
714-0018-02 Single tube, quick connect Adult 275 cm/9 ft 1 Each
714-0060-02 Single tube, quick connect Adult 366 cm/12 ft 1 Each

TruLink® Nylon Reusable 

TruLink  reusable nylon cuffs provide an economical and durable 
solution for your NIBP measurement needs.  TruLink cuffs feature an 
anti-microbial coating, fully cleanable nylon construction, and are 
durable for multi-patient extended use.  Available in 8 sizes, TruLink 
cuffs provide color-coded sizing and markings to assist you in selecting 
the right size for you patient.  TruLink cuffs are naturally latex and 
PVC-free.

BLOOD PRESSURE CUFFS
TruLink® Nylon 
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Order Code Description Size
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TruLink Soft Disposable BP Cuffs

Single Tube

For use with Command Modules 90496/91496 and Ultraview DM3 (91330) and DM4 (91331) Monitors 
715-1113-10  Single tube, HP Infant 8 - 14 cm 5/Bag
715-1123-10  Single tube, HP Child 13 - 20 cm 5/Bag
715-1133-10  Single tube, HP Small Adult 18 - 26 cm 5/Bag
715-1143-10  Single tube, HP Adult 26 - 35 cm 5/Bag
715-1153-10  Single tube, HP Adult Long 29 - 38 cm 5/Bag

Bayonet 715-1163-10  Single tube, HP Large Adult 32 - 42 cm 5/Bag
715-1173-10  Single tube, HP Large Adult Long 35 - 44 cm 5/Bag
715-1183-10  Single tube, HP Thigh Cuff 42 - 50 cm 5/Bag

Single Tube Hose
714-0018-02 Single tube, quick connect Adult 275 cm/9 ft 1 Each
714-0060-02 Single tube, quick connect Adult 366 cm/12 ft 1 Each

TruLink® Soft Disposable

TruLink fabric cuffs provide an economical and patient friendly solution 
for your NIBP measurement needs. TruLink cuffs feature a super-soft 
Sontara fabric which is comfortable, helps reduce perspiration under 
the cuff, and is durable for long patient stays. The single patient -
multiple use application offers a cost effective solution for infection 
control. Available in 8 sizes, TruLink cuffs provide a wide range of 
options for correct readings.

BLOOD PRESSURE CUFFS
TruLink® Soft 
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TruLink Vinyl Disposable BP Cuffs

Single Tube

For use with Command Modules 90496/91496 and Ultraview DM3 (91330) and DM4 (91331) Monitors 
715-1112-10  Single tube, HP Infant 8 - 14 cm 5/Bag
715-1122-10  Single tube, HP Child 13 - 20 cm 5/Bag
715-1132-10  Single tube, HP Small Adult 18 - 26 cm 5/Bag
715-1142-10  Single tube, HP Adult 26 - 35 cm 5/Bag
715-1152-10  Single tube, HP Adult Long 29 - 38 cm 5/Bag

Bayonet 715-1162-10  Single tube, HP Large Adult 32 - 42 cm 5/Bag
715-1172-10  Single tube, HP Large Adult Long 35 - 44 cm 5/Bag
715-1182-10  Single tube, HP Thigh Cuff 42 - 50 cm 5/Bag

Single Tube Hose
714-0018-02 Single tube, quick connect Adult 275 cm/9 ft 1 Each
714-0060-02 Single tube, quick connect Adult 366 cm/12 ft 1 Each

TruLink® Vinyl Disposable

TruLink vinyl cuffs provide an economical and patient friendly 
solution for your NIBP measurement needs.  TruLink cuffs feature a 
soft vinyl construction which is comfortable, cleanable, and is 
durable for long patient stays. The single patient - multiple use 
application offers a cost effective solution for infection 
control. Available in 8 sizes, TruLink cuffs provide a wide range of 
options for correct readings.

BLOOD PRESSURE CUFFS
TruLink® Vinyl 
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Order Code Description Size Length Qty

Non-Invasive Blood Pressure Hose 

Single Tube Hose

For use with Command Modules 90496/91496 and Ultraview DM3 (91330) and DM4 (91331) Monitors 
714-0018-02 90496/91496/91330 Adult 275 cm/9 ft 1 Each
714-0060-02 90496/91496/91330 Adult 366 cm/12 ft 1 Each
714-0019-02 90496/91496 Neonatal 275 cm/9 ft 1 Each

Double Tube to Single Tube Hose

For use with Command Modules 90496/91496
714-0019-12 90496/91496 Neonatal 275 cm/9 ft 1 Each

Hose Connectors & Adapters

Slip Lock Fitting

Fitting for Spacelabs standard NIBP tubing.  Adapts hoses for use with quick connect fittings.
714-0038-00 3mm ID Adult NIBP hoses 1 Each
714-0046-00 5mm ID Adult NIBP hoses 1 Each
714-0083-00 1 Each

714-0084-00 1 Each

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

MQML TO SINGLE FEMALE BAYONET Y ADAPTER           

DUAL MQ TO SINGLE FEMALE BAYONET Y ADAPTER        

Blood Pressure Cuff Accessories
Spacelabs non-invasive blood pressure cuff accessories are 
compatible with all Spacelabs and TruLink branded non-invasive 
blood pressure cuffs. Choose from a variety of hoses, adapters and 
conversion accessories which offer ease-of-use and flexibility.  

NIBP CUFF ACCESSORIES
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Order Code Description Size Length Qty

UltraCheck Nylon Reusable BP Cuffs 

Single Tube
US0814HP-05  Single tube, HP Infant 8 - 14 cm 5/Bag
US1320HP-05  Single tube, HP Child 13 - 20 cm 5/Bag
US1826HP-05  Single tube, HP Small Adult 18 - 26 cm 5/Bag
US2635HP-05  Single tube, HP Adult 26 - 35 cm 5/Bag
US2938HP-05  Single tube, HP Adult Long 29 - 38 cm 5/Bag

Plastic Bayonet US3242HP-05  Single tube, HP Large Adult 32 - 42 cm 5/Bag
US3544HP-05  Single tube, HP Large Adult Long 35 - 44 cm 5/Bag
US4250HP-05  Single tube, HP Thigh 42 - 50 cm 5/Bag

US0814MHP-05  Single tube, MHP Infant 8 - 14 cm 5/Bag
US1320MHP-05  Single tube, MHP Child 13 - 20 cm 5/Bag
US1826MHP-05  Single tube, MHP Small Adult 18 - 26 cm 5/Bag
US2635MHP-05  Single tube, MHP Adult 26 - 35 cm 5/Bag

Metal Bayonet US2938MHP-05  Single tube, MHP Adult Long 29 - 38 cm 5/Bag
US3242MHP-05  Single tube, MHP Large Adult 32 - 42 cm 5/Bag
US3544MHP-05  Single tube, MHP Large Adult Long 35 - 44 cm 5/Bag
US4250MHP-05  Single tube, MHP Thigh 42 - 50 cm 5/Bag

US1320DM-05  Single tube, DM Child 13 - 20 cm 5/Bag
US1826DM-05  Single tube, DM Small Adult 18 - 26 cm 5/Bag
US2635DM-05  Single tube, DM Adult 26 - 35 cm 5/Bag
US3242DM-05  Single tube, DM Large Adult 32 - 42 cm 5/Bag

Threaded Screw US3544DM-05  Single tube, DM Large Adult Long 32 - 42 cm 5/Bag

US1320MQ-05  Single tube, MQ Child 13 - 20 cm 5/Bag
US2635MQ-05  Single tube, MQ Adult 26 - 35 cm 5/Bag
US2938MQ-05  Single tube, MQ Adult Long 29 - 38 cm 5/Bag

Female US3242MQ-05  Single tube, MQ Large Adult 32 - 42 cm 5/Bag
Subminiature US4250MQ-05  Single tube, MQ Thigh 42 - 50 cm 5/Bag

Twist Lock Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

UltraCheck® Nylon Reusable 

UltraCheck reusable nylon cuffs provide an economical and durable 
solution for your NIBP measurement needs.  UltraCheck cuffs 
feature an anti-microbial coating, fully cleanable nylon construction, 
and are durable for multi-patient extended use.  Available in 8 sizes, 
UltraCheck cuffs provide color-coded sizing and markings to assist 
you in selecting the right size for you patient.  UltraCheck cuffs are 
naturally latex and PVC-free.

BLOOD PRESSURE CUFFS
UltraCheck® Nylon
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UltraCheck® Nylon Reusable 

UltraCheck reusable nylon cuffs provide an economical and durable 
solution for your NIBP measurement needs.  UltraCheck cuffs 
feature an anti-microbial coating, fully cleanable nylon construction, 
and are durable for multi-patient extended use.  Available in 8 sizes, 
UltraCheck cuffs provide color-coded sizing and markings to assist 
you in selecting the right size for you patient.  UltraCheck cuffs are 
naturally latex and PVC-free.

BLOOD PRESSURE CUFFS
UltraCheck® Nylon

UltraCheck Nylon Reusable BP Cuffs 

Single Tube
US0814MQML-05  Single tube, MQML Infant 8 - 14 cm 5/Bag
US1320MQML-05  Single tube, MQML Child 13 - 20 cm 5/Bag

Twist Lock US3544MQML-05  Single tube, MQML Large Adult Long 35 - 44 cm 5/Bag

No Fitting US2635-05  Single tube, no fitting Adult 26 - 35 cm 5/Bag
US2938-05  Single tube, no fitting Adult Long 29 - 38 cm 5/Bag
US3242-05  Single tube, no fitting Large Adult 32 - 42 cm 5/Bag
US3544-05  Single tube, no fitting Large Adult Long 35 - 44 cm 5/Bag

US0814MB  Single tube, MB w/gauge Infant 8 - 14 cm 1 Each
US1320MB  Single tube, MB w/gauge Child 13 - 20 cm 1 Each
US2635MB  Single tube, MB w/gauge Adult 26 - 35 cm 1 Each
US4250MB  Single tube, MB w/gauge Thigh 42 - 50 cm 1 Each

Manual Bulb Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last
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Order Code Description Size Length Qty

UltraCheck® Nylon Reusable 

UltraCheck reusable nylon cuffs provide an economical and durable 
solution for your NIBP measurement needs.  UltraCheck cuffs 
feature an anti-microbial coating, fully cleanable nylon construction, 
and are durable for multi-patient extended use.  Available in 8 sizes, 
UltraCheck cuffs provide color-coded sizing and markings to assist 
you in selecting the right size for you patient.  UltraCheck cuffs are 
naturally latex and PVC-free.

BLOOD PRESSURE CUFFS
UltraCheck® Nylon

UltraCheck Nylon Reusable BP Cuffs 

Double Tube
UD1826DM-05  Double tube, DM Small Adult 18 - 26 cm 5/Bag
UD2635DM-05  Double tube, DM Adult 26 - 35 cm 5/Bag
UD2938DM-05  Double tube, DM Adult Long 29 - 38 cm 5/Bag
UD3242DM-05  Double tube, DM Large Adult 32 - 42 cm 5/Bag

Threaded Screw UD3544DM-05  Double tube, DM Large Adult Long 35 - 44 cm 5/Bag
UD4250DM-05  Double tube, DM Thigh 42 - 50 cm 5/Bag

UD1320MQ-05  Double tube, MQ Child 13 - 20 cm 5/Bag
Twist Lock UD3544MQ-05  Double tube, MQ Large Adult Long 35 - 44 cm 5/Bag

UD2635MQMF-05  Double tube, MQMF Adult 26 - 35 cm 5/Bag
Male & Female UD2938MQMF-05  Double tube, MQMF Adult Long 29 - 38 cm 5/Bag

Mated UD4250MQMF-05  Double tube, MQMF Thigh 42 - 50 cm 5/Bag

UD0814-05  Double tube, no fitting Infant 8 - 14 cm 5/Bag
UD2938-05  Double tube, no fitting Adult Long 29 - 38 cm 5/Bag
UD3242-05  Double tube, no fitting Large Adult 32 - 42 cm 5/Bag

No Fitting UD3544-05  Double tube, no fitting Large Adult Long 35 - 44 cm 5/Bag

UD1826MB-05  Double tube, MB Small Adult 18 - 26 cm 5/Bag
Manual Bulb UD2938MB-05  Double tube, MB Adult Long 29 - 38 cm 5/Bag

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last
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SoftCheck Fabric Disposable BP Cuffs

Single Tube
ST0814HP-05 Single tube, HP Infant 8 - 14 cm 5/Bag
ST0814HP-20 Single tube, HP Infant 8 - 14 cm 20/Box
ST1320HP-05 Single tube, HP Child 13 - 20 cm 5/Bag
ST1320HP-20 Single tube, HP Child 13 - 20 cm 20/Box
ST1826HP-05 Single tube, HP Small Adult 18 - 26 cm 5/Bag
ST1826HP-20 Single tube, HP Small Adult 18 - 26 cm 20/Box
ST2635HP-05 Single tube, HP Adult 26 - 35 cm 5/Bag

Plastic Bayonet ST2635HP-20 Single tube, HP Adult 26 - 35 cm 20/Box
ST2938HP-05 Single tube, HP Adult Long 29 - 38 cm 5/Bag
ST2938HP-20 Single tube, HP Adult Long 29 - 38 cm 20/Box
ST3242HP-05 Single tube, HP Large Adult 32 - 42 cm 5/Bag
ST3242HP-20 Single tube, HP Large Adult 32 - 42 cm 20/Box
ST3544HP-05 Single tube, HP Large Adult Long 35 - 44 cm 5/Bag
ST3544HP-20 Single tube, HP Large Adult Long 35 - 44 cm 20/Box
ST4250HP-05 Single tube, HP Thigh 42 - 50 cm 5/Bag
ST4250HP-20 Single tube, HP Thigh 42 - 50 cm 20/Box

ST1320MQ-05 Single tube, MQ Child 13 - 20 cm 5/Bag
ST1826MQ-05 Single tube, MQ Small Adult 18 - 26 cm 5/Bag

Female ST2635MQ-05 Single tube, MQ Adult 26 - 35 cm 5/Bag
Subminiature ST2635MQ-20 Single tube, MQ Adult 26 - 35 cm 20/Box

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

SoftCheck® Fabric Disposable

SoftCheck fabric cuffs provide an economical and patient friendly 
solution for your NIBP measurement needs.  SoftCheck cuffs 
feature a super-soft Sontara fabric which is comfortable, helps 
reduce perspiration under the cuff, and and is durable for long 
patient stays. The single patient - multiple use application offers a 
cost effective solution for infection control. Available in 8 sizes, 
SoftCheck cuffs provide a wide range of options for correct 
readings. 

BLOOD PRESSURE CUFFS
SoftCheck® Fabric
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Order Code Description Size
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SoftCheck® Fabric Disposable

SoftCheck fabric cuffs provide an economical and patient friendly 
solution for your NIBP measurement needs.  SoftCheck cuffs 
feature a super-soft Sontara fabric which is comfortable, helps 
reduce perspiration under the cuff, and and is durable for long 
patient stays. The single patient - multiple use application offers a 
cost effective solution for infection control. Available in 8 sizes, 
SoftCheck cuffs provide a wide range of options for correct 
readings. 

BLOOD PRESSURE CUFFS
SoftCheck® Fabric

SoftCheck Fabric Single Patient Multiple Use BP Cuffs

Single Tube
ST0814-05 Single tube, no fitting Infant 8 - 14 cm 5/Bag
ST2635-05 Single tube, no fitting Adult 26 - 35 cm 5/Bag

No Fitting ST3544-05 Single tube, no fitting Large Adult Long 35 - 44 cm 5/Bag

Double Tube
DT2635DM-05 Double tube, DM Adult 26 - 35 cm 5/Bag

Threaded Screw DT2635DM-20 Double tube, DM Adult 26 - 35 cm 20/Box

Twist Lock DT2635MQ-20 Double tube, MQ Adult 26 - 35 cm 20/Box

No fitting DT2938-05 Double tube, no fitting Adult Long 29 - 38 cm 5/Bag

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

Spacelabs Healthcare, 35301 SE Center Street, Snoqualmie, WA 98065   
 T  +1 425 396 3300   |    +1 800 522 7025    |   www.spacelabshealthcare.com

January 2026
9 of 63

http://[s5l0];/


Order Code Description Size
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SoftCheck Vinyl Disposabel BP Cuffs 

Single Tube
VST0814HP-05 Single tube, HP Infant 8 - 14 cm 5/Bag
VST1320HP-05 Single tube, HP Child 13 - 20 cm 5/Bag
VST1826HP-05 Single tube, HP Small Adult 18 - 26 cm 5/Bag
VST2635HP-05 Single tube, HP Adult 26 - 35 cm 5/Bag
VST2635HP-20 Single tube, HP Adult 26 - 35 cm 20/Box

Plastic Bayonet VST2938HP-05 Single tube, HP Adult Long 29 - 38 cm 5/Bag
VST3242HP-05 Single tube, HP Large Adult 32 - 42 cm 5/Bag
VST3544HP-05 Single tube, HP Large Adult Long 35 - 44 cm 5/Bag

VST0814MQML5-20 Single tube, MQ Infant 8 - 14 cm 20/Box
VST1826MQML5-20 Single tube, MQ Small Adult 18 - 26 cm 20/Box
VST2635MQML-20 Single tube, MQ Adult 26 - 35 cm 20/Box

Male VST2635MQML5-20 Single tube, MQ Adult 26 - 35 cm 20/Box
Twist Lock VST4250MQML5-20 Single tube, MQ Thigh 42 - 50 cm 20/Box

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

SoftCheck® Vinyl Disposable

SoftCheck vinyl cuffs provide an economical and patient friendly solution 
for your NIBP measurement needs.  SoftCheck cuffs feature a soft vinyl 
construction which is comfortable, cleanable, and is durable for long 
patient stays.  The single patient - multiple use application offers a cost 
effective solution for infection control. Available in 8 sizes, SoftCheck 
cuffs provide a wide range of options for correct readings. 

BLOOD PRESSURE CUFFS
SoftCheck® Vinyl
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UltraCheck Curve Nylon Reusable BP Cuff

BLOOD 
PRESSURE 

Single Tube
BRUS3854  Single tube, no fitting Extra Large Adult 38 - 54 cm 1 Each
BRUS3854HP  Single tube, plastic HP Extra Large Adult 38 - 54 cm 1 Each
BRUS3854MB Single tube, manual bulb Extra Large Adult 38 - 54 cm 1 Each

Double Tube
BRUD3854DM  Double tube, DM Extra Large Adult 38 - 54 cm 1 Each
BRUD3854MQ  Double tube, MQ Extra Large Adult 38 - 54 cm 1 Each

SoftCheck Curve Fabric Disposable BP Cuff

BLOOD 
PRESSURE 

Single Tube
BRST3854-05  Single tube, no fitting Extra Large Adult 38 - 54 cm 5/Box
BRST3854HP-05  Single tube, plastic HP Extra Large Adult 38 - 54 cm 5/Box

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

UltraCheck® Curve Nylon Reusable 
SoftCheck® Curve Fabric Disposable 

Your patients come in all shapes and sizes. That's why we offer the 
Curve cuff for extra-large adults. Its conical-shaped design provides a 
better fit for the contours of your patient's arm. This can increase 
patient comfort while providing a more accurate reading.  

BLOOD PRESSURE CUFFS
UltraCheck® & SoftCheck®  Curve

Plastic Bayonet
(HP)

Metal Bayonet
(HP)

Female Screw  
Threaded (DM)

Female Locking 
(MQ)

Male Locking 
(MQML)

Mated Locking 
(MQMF)

Manual Bulb 
w/Gauge 

(MB)
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SoftCheck Fabric Neonatal Disposable BP Cuffs

Single Tube
NN1ST-M316-10 Single tube, M316 Size 1 3-6 cm 10/Box
NN2ST-M316-10 Single tube, M316 Size 2 4-8 cm 10/Box

Micro-taper NN3ST-M316-10 Single tube, M316 Size 3 6-11 cm 10/Box
slip-fit NN4ST-M316-10 Single tube, M316 Size 4 7-13 cm 10/Box

NN5ST-M316-10 Single tube, M316 Size 5 8-15 cm 10/Box

NN1ST-10 Single tube, ML Size 1 3-6 cm 10/Box
NN2ST-10 Single tube, ML Size 2 4-8 cm 10/Box
NN3ST-10 Single tube, ML Size 3 6-11 cm 10/Box

Male Luer NN4ST-10 Single tube, ML Size 4 7-13 cm 10/Box
NN5ST-10 Single tube, ML Size 5 8-15 cm 10/Box

NN1ST-HP-10 Single tube, HP Size 1 3-6 cm 10/Box
NN2ST-HP-10 Single tube, HP Size 2 4-8 cm 10/Box

Plastic Bayonet
Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

SoftCheck® Fabric Neonatal Disposable

SoftCheck fabric cuffs provide an economical and patient friendly 
solution for your NIBP measurement needs.  SoftCheck cuffs 
feature a super-soft Sontara fabric which is comfortable, helps 
reduce perspiration under the cuff, and is durable for long patient 
stays.  The single patient - multiple use application offers a cost 
effective solution for infection control.  Available in 5 different sizes 
for accurate  readings.

BLOOD PRESSURE CUFFS
SoftCheck® Fabric Neonatal
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SoftCheck Vinyl Neonatal Disposable BP Cuffs 

Single Tube
VNN1ST-M316-10 Single tube, M316 Size 1 3-6 cm 10/Box
VNN2ST-M316-10 Single tube, M316 Size 2 4-8 cm 10/Box
VNN3ST-M316-10 Single tube, M316 Size 3 6-11 cm 10/Box

Micro-taper VNN4ST-M316-10 Single tube, M316 Size 4 7-13 cm 10/Box
slip-fit VNN5ST-M316-10 Single tube, M316 Size 5 8-15 cm 10/Box

VNN1ST-SQ-10 Single tube, SQ Size 1 3-6 cm 10/Box
VNN2ST-SQ-10 Single tube, SQ Size 2 4-8 cm 10/Box
VNN3ST-SQ-10 Single tube, SQ Size 3 6-11 cm 10/Box

SnapQuik VNN4ST-SQ-10 Single tube, SQ Size 4 7-13 cm 10/Box
VNN5ST-SQ-10 Single tube, SQ Size 5 8-15 cm 10/Box

VNN1ST-10 Single tube, ML Size 1 3-6 cm 10/Box
VNN2ST-10 Single tube, ML Size 2 4-8 cm 10/Box
VNN3ST-10 Single tube, ML Size 3 6-11 cm 10/Box

Male Luer VNN4ST-10 Single tube, ML Size 4 7-13 cm 10/Box
VNN5ST-10 Single tube, ML Size 5 8-15 cm 10/Box

VNN1ST-HP-10 Single tube, MQ Size 1 3-6 cm 10/Box
Plastic Bayonet

VNN1ST-MQ-10 Single tube, MQ Size 1 3-6 cm 10/Box
VNN2ST-MQ-10 Single tube, MQ Size 2 4-8 cm 10/Box
VNN3ST-MQ-10 Single tube, MQ Size 3 6-11 cm 10/Box

Female VNN4ST-MQ-10 Single tube, MQ Size 4 7-13 cm 10/Box
Twist Lock VNN5ST-MQ-10 Single tube, MQ Size 5 8-15 cm 10/Box

Double Tube
VNN1DT-10 Double tube, ML Size 1 3-6 cm 10/Box
VNN2DT-10 Double tube, ML Size 2 4-8 cm 10/Box
VNN3DT-10 Double tube, ML Size 3 6-11 cm 10/Box

Male Luer VNN4DT-10 Double tube, ML Size 4 7-13 cm 10/Box
VNN5DT-10 Double tube, ML Size 5 8-15 cm 10/Box

SoftCheck® Vinyl Neonatal Disposable

SoftCheck vinyl cuffs provide an economical and patient friendly 
solution for your NIBP measurement needs.  SoftCheck cuffs 
feature a soft vinyl construction which is comfortable, cleanable, 
and is durable for long patient stays.  The single patient - multiple 
use application offers a cost effective solution for infection control.  
Available in 5 different sizes for accurate  readings.

BLOOD PRESSURE CUFFS
SoftCheck® Vinyl Neonatal
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Pressure Infusors

SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES



Order Code Description Size Qty

Unifusor Disposable Pressure Infusor

Single Pateint Use Infusor with aneroid gauge - sold as one piece/complete unit

803FGA-24 500mL 24/Box
804FGA-24 1000mL 24/Box
805FGA-10 3000mL 10/Box

803SGA-24 500mL 24/Box
804SGA-24 1000mL 24/Box
805SGA-10 3000mL 10/Box

Disposable Infusor with piston gauge - sold as one piece/complete unit

903TGA-24 500mL 24/Box
904TGA-24 1000mL 24/Box
905TGA-10 3000mL 10/Box

903SGA-24 500mL 24/Box
904SGA-24 1000mL 24/Box
905SGA-10 3000mL 10/Box

Unifusor II Disposable Pressure Infusor with Reusable Inflation System

Disposable Infusor - white Disposable bag with reusable inflation system
2803SGA-24 500mL 24/Box
2804SGA-24 1000mL 24/Box
2805SGA-10 3000mL 10/Box

2903SGA-24 500mL 24/Box
2904SGA-24 1000mL 24/Box

Unifusor Plus Reusable Pressure Infusor

Reusable Infusor - blue bag with white hose

1103SGA-24 500mL 24/Box
1113SGA-24 500mL 24/Box

Unifusor with thumbwheel valve & aneroid gauge
Unifusor with thumbwheel valve & aneroid gauge
Unifusor with thumbwheel valve & aneroid gauge

Unifusor with thumbwheel valve & piston gauge
Unifusor with thumbwheel valve & piston gauge

Unifusor with stopcock valve & aneroid gauge
Unifusor with stopcock valve & aneroid gauge
Unifusor with stopcock valve & aneroid gauge

Unifusor II with piston gauge & stopcock valve

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

Unifusor II with aneroid gauge & stopcock valve

Unifusor with thumbwheel valve & piston gauge

Unifusor with stopcock valve & piston gauge
Unifusor with stopcock valve & piston gauge
Unifusor with stopcock valve & piston gauge

Unifusor II with aneroid gauge & stopcock valve
Unifusor II with aneroid gauge & stopcock valve

Unifusor II with piston gauge & stopcock valve

Unifusor Plus with aneroid gauge & stopcock valve
Unifusor Plus with piston gauge & stopcock valve

Unifusor® Pressure Infusors

Unifusor Pressure Infusors are available in 3 Models:  Unifusor 
Disposable, Unifusor II & Unifusor Plus Reusable.  All models are 
available in 500, 1000 and 3,000 mL sizes.  The Unifusors are  100% 
tested for leakage during the manufacturing process. Unifusor pressure 
Infusors include an IV pole loop, a fluid bag hood and a reinforced 
translucent sleeve which enables easy viewing of fluid type and  level. 
This unit is designed for rapid IV infusion, invasive pressure monitoring  
and auto-transfusion procedures.

PRESSURE INFUSORS
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Order Code Description Size Qty

Unifusor® Pressure Infusors

Unifusor Pressure Infusors are available in 3 Models:  Unifusor 
Disposable, Unifusor II & Unifusor Plus Reusable.  All models are 
available in 500, 1000 and 3,000 mL sizes.  The Unifusors are  100% 
tested for leakage during the manufacturing process. Unifusor pressure 
Infusors include an IV pole loop, a fluid bag hood and a reinforced 
translucent sleeve which enables easy viewing of fluid type and  level. 
This unit is designed for rapid IV infusion, invasive pressure monitoring  
and auto-transfusion procedures.

PRESSURE INFUSORS

Reusable replacement parts

1103XB-05 500mL 5/Box
1104XB-05 1000mL 5/Box

Unifusor Plus Reusable Pressure Infusor

Reusable Infusor - blue bag with black hose
1105 3000mL 1 Each

Reusable replacement parts
1103X 500mL 1 Each

Unifusor Plus with trigger / gauge assembly

Unifusor Plus blue reusable bag with black hose

Unifusor Plus blue reusable bag with white hose
Unifusor Plus blue reusable bag with white hose

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last
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Electrocardiography

SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES

AAMI COLOR CODING



Order Code Description Length Qty

ECG Combiner Lead Wire Sets - requires ECG Combiner Cable or Adapter

Disposable, DIN Shielded, Pinch, AAMI 
700-0006-50 3-Lead Pinch 127cm /50 in 25 Sets

* 700-0006-32 5 Lead Pinch 127cm /50 in 25 Sets
* 700-0006-33 5 Lead (V-Lead) Pinch 127cm /50 in 25 Sets

Disposable, DIN Shielded, Snap, AAMI 
700-0006-61 5 Lead Snap 127cm /50 in 25 Sets

Reusable, DIN Shielded, Pinch, AAMI
* 700-0006-35 3 Lead Pinch 74cm /29 in 1 Set
* 700-0006-37 5 Lead Pinch 74cm /29 in 1 Set
* 700-0006-38 5 Lead (V-Lead) Pinch 74cm /29 in 1 Set

700-0010-00 3 Lead Pinch 130cm/51 in 1 Set
* 700-0010-01 5 Lead Pinch 130cm/51 in 1 Set

700-0010-02 5 Lead (V-Lead) Pinch 130cm/51 in 1 Set

Reusable, DIN Shielded, Snap, AAMI
* 700-0007-35 3 Lead Snap 74cm /29 in 1 Set
* 700-0007-37 5 Lead Snap 74cm /29 in 1 Set

*   Product not available for sale into CE Mark Countries (EU)

ECG Combiner Lead Wires & Cables

Our ECG Combiner System features a quick-
yoke connection between cables and lead wires 
which allows a quickly connect/disconnect 
between monitors and telemetrySystem is 
validated for use with Spacelabs command 
modules 90496/91496 and Aria/Ultraview 
Telemetry.

COMBINER LEAD WIRE SYSTEM
AAMI Color Coded 
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Order Code Description Length Qty

ECG Combiner Lead Wires & Cables

Our ECG Combiner System features a quick-
yoke connection between cables and lead wires 
which allows a quickly connect/disconnect 
between monitors and telemetrySystem is 
validated for use with Spacelabs command 
modules 90496/91496 and Aria/Ultraview 
Telemetry.

COMBINER LEAD WIRE SYSTEM
AAMI Color Coded 

ECG Combiner Cables

Spacelabs Connect Hardwired Cables for use with Spacelabs command module 90496/91496
* 700-0008-55 3 Lead Spacelabs  305 cm/10 ft 1 Cable

* 700-0008-57 5 Lead Spacelabs  305 cm/10 ft 1 Cable

700-0008-32 5 Lead Spacelabs 457 cm/15 ft 1 Cable

* 700-1008-56 10 Lead (5+5) Spacelabs  305 cm/10 ft 1 Cable

ECG Combiner Adapters

Spacelabs  Telemetry, AAMI
700-0008-80 5 Lead Ultraview Telemetry 

(9034X/ 9134X)
1 Adapter

700-0008-88 5 Lead Aria Telemetry (96281) 1 Adapter

ECG Combiner Cables for Standardization

Other manufacturers
700-0008-37 5 Lead GE  305 cm/10 ft 1 Cable

700-0008-49 5 Lead Philips  305 cm/10 ft 1 Cable

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

*   Product not available for sale into CE Mark Countries (EU)
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Order Code Description Length/Size Qty

ECG Lead Wire Sets, Shielded, Reusable, AAMI

Snap Sets
700-0007-00 3 Lead, Shielded 61 cm/24 in  1 Set 
700-0007-02 3 Lead, Shielded 102 cm/40 in  1 Set 
700-0007-08 5 Lead, Shielded 61 cm/24 in  1 Set 
700-0007-10 5 Lead, Shielded 102 cm/40 in  1 Set 

Snap 700-0007-16 10 Lead, limb/chest, Shielded 61 cm/24 in  1 Set 
700-0007-18 10 Lead, limb/chest, Shielded 102 cm/40 in  1 Set 

Pinch Sets
700-0006-00 3 Lead, Shielded 61 cm/24 in  1 Set 
700-0006-02 3 Lead, Shielded 102 cm/40 in  1 Set 
700-0006-08 5 Lead, Shielded 61 cm/24 in  1 Set 

Pinch 700-0006-10 5 Lead, Shielded 102 cm/40 in  1 Set 
700-0006-16 10 Lead, limb/chest, Shielded 61 cm/24 in  1 Set 

ECG Lead Wires, Individual Colors, Shielded, Reusable, AAMI

24" Snap Individual Color
012-0498-00 Red 61 cm/24 in  3/Pack 
012-0498-04 Black 61 cm/24 in  3/Pack 
012-0498-05 Brown 61 cm/24 in  3/Pack 
012-0498-03 White 61 cm/24 in  3/Pack 
012-0498-01 Green 61 cm/24 in  3/Pack 
012-0498-06 Red 102 cm/40 in  3/Pack 

Snap 012-0498-09 Black 102 cm/40 in  3/Pack 
012-0498-27 Brown 102 cm/40 in  3/Pack 
012-0498-08 White 102 cm/40 in  3/Pack 
012-0498-07 Green 102 cm/40 in  3/Pack 

ECG Lead Wire & Cables - Shielded

TruLink ECG lead wires are designed and validated for use with 
Spacelabs monitoring systems.  Ten foot reusable monitor cables 
are available in 3, 5, or 10 lead configurations. The reusable 
shielded TruLink lead wires feature individual color-coded leads 
with a 2-prong connection into the monitor cable. They are 
available in a variety of lengths with either a snap or pinch 
electrode interface.  For use with Spacelabs command modules 
90496/91496.

ECG LEAD WIRES & CABLES
AAMI Color Coded - Shielded
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Order Code Description Length/Size Qty

ECG Lead Wire & Cables - Shielded

TruLink ECG lead wires are designed and validated for use with 
Spacelabs monitoring systems.  Ten foot reusable monitor cables 
are available in 3, 5, or 10 lead configurations. The reusable 
shielded TruLink lead wires feature individual color-coded leads 
with a 2-prong connection into the monitor cable. They are 
available in a variety of lengths with either a snap or pinch 
electrode interface.  For use with Spacelabs command modules 
90496/91496.

ECG LEAD WIRES & CABLES
AAMI Color Coded - Shielded

ECG Cables, Shielded, AAMI

Spacelabs Connect Hardwired Cables for use with Spacelabs command module 90496/91496
700-0008-08 3 Lead, Shielded 305 cm/10 ft 1 Cable

700-0008-06 5 Lead, Shielded 305 cm/10 ft  1 Cable 

700-0008-00 10 Lead, Shielded 305 cm/10 ft  1 Cable 

Neonatal ECG Supplies & Accessories

DIN Unshielded, Neonatal ECG Cable
700-0008-12 3 Lead Neonatal 1 Cable

DIN Unshielded, Neonatal Electrodes.  
717-0080-00 3-Lead 100 

Sets/Box
Pre-wired neonatal electrodes, Pre-gelled, silver/silver 
chloride, single use
24 month shelf life from date of manufacture

Spacelabs Healthcare, 35301 SE Center Street, Snoqualmie, WA 98065   
 T  +1 425 396 3300   |    +1 800 522 7025    |   www.spacelabshealthcare.com

January 2026
19 of 63

http://[s12l0];/


Order Code Description Length/Size Qty

ECG Lead Wire Sets, DIN Unshielded, Reusable, AAMI

Snap Sets
012-0283-11 3 Lead 61 cm/24 in 1 Set
015-0736-00 5 Lead 90 cm/35 in 1 Set

Pinch Sets
015-0731-00 3 Lead 90 cm/35 in 1 Set
012-0284-11 3 Lead 61 cm/24 in 1 set
015-0734-00 5 Lead 90 cm/35 in 1 Set

Telemetry Transmitter Adapters

For use with DIN Unshielded Lead Wires
706-0191-00 5/Bag

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

Aria Telemetry Grouper (96281)

ECG LEAD WIRES & TELEMETRY
AAMI - DIN Unshielded

DIN Unshielded Leadwire & Telemetry

TruLink ECG Din unshielded reusable lead wires are 
available in 3 and 5-lead sets. They can be ordered 
with a snap or pinch electrode interface.  A grouper 
adapter is also available to help manage leads for a 
quick connection to the transmitter.  Validated for use 
with models 90341, 90343, 90347, 91341, 91343, 
91347 and 96281.
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ECG LEAD WIRES & TELEMETRY
AAMI - DIN Unshielded

DIN Unshielded Leadwire & Telemetry

TruLink ECG Din unshielded reusable lead wires are 
available in 3 and 5-lead sets. They can be ordered 
with a snap or pinch electrode interface.  A grouper 
adapter is also available to help manage leads for a 
quick connection to the transmitter.  Validated for use 
with models 90341, 90343, 90347, 91341, 91343, 
91347 and 96281.

Telemetry Accessories

Protective Solutions and Electrodes
010-2350-00 5/Box

015-0500-02 100/Box

Aria Tele Bumper 

Ultraview Telemetry pouch (90347)

Spacelabs Healthcare, 35301 SE Center Street, Snoqualmie, WA 98065   
 T  +1 425 396 3300   |    +1 800 522 7025    |   www.spacelabshealthcare.com

January 2026
21 of 63

http://[s13l0];/


Order Code Description Length/Size Qty

ECG LEAD WIRES & TELEMETRY
AAMI - DIN Unshielded

DIN Unshielded Leadwire & Telemetry

TruLink ECG Din unshielded reusable lead wires are 
available in 3 and 5-lead sets. They can be ordered 
with a snap or pinch electrode interface.  A grouper 
adapter is also available to help manage leads for a 
quick connection to the transmitter.  Validated for use 
with models 90341, 90343, 90347, 91341, 91343, 
91347 and 96281.

SpO2 Cable & Sensors

Note: Only the below genuine Spacelabs and Nellcor branded SpO2 sensors are compatible with Spacelabs Telemetry systems

SpO2 Cable
700-0014-00 60 cm/24 in 1 Cable

Reusable SpO2 Sensors
015-0660-00 TruLink SpO2 finger sensor Adult

>30 kg/66 lbs.
 1 Each 

Disposable SpO2 Sensors
015-0662-00 Adult

> 30 kg/66 lbs.
24/Box

015-0663-00 Adult
>30 kg/66 lbs.

24/Box

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

TruLink SpO2 foam sensor

TruLink SpO2 vinyl sensor

TruLink SpO2 Sensor Adapter Cable Compatible with SL 
multi-parameter telemetry transmitters 
(90343/91343/96281) and TruLink SpO2 sensors
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Electrocardiography

SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES

IEC COLOR CODING



Order Code Description Length Qty

ECG Combiner Lead Wire Sets - requires ECG Combiner Cable or Adapter

Reusable, DIN Shielded, Multi-Pinch, IEC
Multi-pinch 700-0010-02 5 Lead (V-Lead) Multi-Pinch 130cm/51 in 1 Set

700-0006-43 5 Lead Multi-Pinch 74 cm /29 in  1 Set 
Multi-pinch 700-0006-44 5 Lead Multi-Pinch 127cm /50 in  1 Set 

Reusable, DIN Shielded, Snap, IEC
700-0007-41 3 Lead Snap 74cm /29 in  1 Set 

Snap

ECG Combiner Cables

Spacelabs Connect Hardwired Cables for monitors using Command Module (90496/91496)
700-0008-81 3 Lead IEC  305 cm/10 ft 1 Cable

700-0008-83 5 Lead IEC  305 cm/10 ft 1 Cable

700-0008-84 10 Lead IEC  305 cm/10 ft 1 Cable

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

COMBINER LEAD WIRE SYSTEM
IEC Color Coded 

ECG Combiner Lead Wires & Cables

Our ECG Combiner System features a quick-
yoke connection between cables and lead wires 
which allows a quickly connect/disconnect 
between monitors and telemetrySystem is 
validated for use with Spacelabs command 
modules 90496/91496 and Aria/Ultraview 
Telemetry.
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ECG Lead Wire Sets, Shielded, Reusable, IEC

Snap Sets
700-0007-01 3 Lead, shielded 61 cm/24 in 1 Set
700-0007-03 3 Lead, shielded 102 cm/40 in 1 Set
700-0007-09 5 Lead, shielded 61 cm/24 in 1 Set
700-0007-11 5 Lead, shielded 102 cm/40 in 1 Set

Snap 700-0007-17 10 Lead, limb/chest, shielded 61 cm/24 in 1 Set
700-0007-19 10 Lead, limb/chest, shielded 102 cm/40 in 1 Set

Pinch Sets
700-0006-01 3 Lead, shielded 61 cm/24 in 1 Set
700-0006-03 3 Lead, shielded 102 cm/40 in 1 Set
700-0006-09 5 Lead, shielded 61 cm/24 in 1 Set
700-0006-11 5 Lead, shielded 102 cm/40 in 1 Set

Pinch 700-0006-17 10 Lead, limb/chest, shielded 61 cm/24 in 1 Set
700-0006-19 10 Lead, limb/chest, shielded 102 cm/40 in 1 Set

ECG Cables, Shielded, IEC

Spacelabs Connect Hardwired Cables for use with Spacelabs command module 90496/91496
700-0008-09 3 Lead, shielded 305 cm/10 ft 1 Cable

700-0008-07 5 Lead, shielded 305 cm/10 ft 1 Cable

700-0008-01 10 Lead, shielded 305 cm/10 ft 1 Cable

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

ECG Lead Wires & Cables - Shielded

IEC color coded shielded ECG lead wires and cables for use 
with Spacelabs Command Modules 90496 & 91496 and mCare 
Monitor 91220.

ECG LEAD WIRES & CABLES
IEC Color Coded - Shielded

Spacelabs Healthcare, 35301 SE Center Street, Snoqualmie, WA 98065   
 T  +1 425 396 3300   |    +1 800 522 7025    |   www.spacelabshealthcare.com

January 2026
24 of 63

http://[s15l0];/


Order Code Description Length Qty

ECG Lead Wires & Cables - Shielded

IEC color coded shielded ECG lead wires and cables for use 
with Spacelabs Command Modules 90496 & 91496 and mCare 
Monitor 91220.

ECG LEAD WIRES & CABLES
IEC Color Coded - Shielded

Neonatal ECG Supplies & Accessories

DIN Unshielded, Neonatal ECG Cable
700-0008-13 3 Lead 1 Cable

DIN Unshielded, Neonatal Electrodes
717-0080-00 3-Lead 100 

Sets/Box
Pre-wired neonatal electrodes, pre-gelled, silver/silver 
chloride, CE
24 month shelf life from date of manufacture
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ECG Lead Wire Sets, DIN Unshielded, Reusable, IEC

Snap Sets
015-0733-00 3 Lead 90 cm/35 in 1 Set
012-0328-10 5 Lead 61 cm/24 in 1 Set

Snap 015-0737-00 5 Lead 90 cm/35 in 1 Set

Pinch Sets
Pinch 015-0735-00 5 Lead 90 cm/35 in 1 Set

For use with DIN Unshielded Lead Wires
706-0190-00 Aria Telemetry Grouper (96281), IEC 5/Bag

Telemetry Accessories

Disposable Pouches and Electrodes
010-2350-00 5/box

015-0500-02 100/Box

Aria Tele Bumper

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

Ultraview Telemetry pouch (90347)

ECG LEAD WIRES & TELEMETRY
IEC - DIN Unshielded

DIN Unshielded Lead Wires & 
Telemetry 

TruLink ECG Din unshielded reusable lead wires are 
available in 3 and 5-lead sets.  They can be ordered 
with a snap or pinch electrode interface.  A grouper 
adapter is also available to help manage leads for a 
quick connection to the transmitter.  Validated for 
use with models 90341, 90343, 90347, 91341, 
91343, 91347 and 96281.
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ECG LEAD WIRES & TELEMETRY
IEC - DIN Unshielded

DIN Unshielded Lead Wires & 
Telemetry 

TruLink ECG Din unshielded reusable lead wires are 
available in 3 and 5-lead sets.  They can be ordered 
with a snap or pinch electrode interface.  A grouper 
adapter is also available to help manage leads for a 
quick connection to the transmitter.  Validated for 
use with models 90341, 90343, 90347, 91341, 
91343, 91347 and 96281.

SpO2 Cable & Sensors

SpO2 Cable
700-0014-00 60 cm/24 in 1 Cable

Note: Only the below genuine Spacelabs and Nellcor branded SpO2 sensors are compatible with Spacelabs Telemetry systems

Reusable SpO2 Sensors
015-0660-00 TruLink SpO2 finger sensor Adult

>30 kg/66 lbs.
 1 Each 

Disposable SpO2 Sensors
015-0662-00 Adult

> 30 kg/66 lbs.
24/Box

015-0663-00 Adult
>30 kg/66 lbs.

24/Box

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

TruLink SpO2 vinyl sensor

TruLink SpO2 foam sensor

TruLink SpO2 Sensor Adapter Cable Compatible with SL 
multi-parameter telemetry transmitters 
(90343/91343/96281) and TruLink SpO2 sensors
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Capnography & Multigas

SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES



Order Code Description Length/Size Qty

                     NomoLine LH (Low Humidity) Single Patient Use Sampling Lines - Non-Intubated Patients

NomoLine LH Nasal CO2 Cannula Shelf Life*
704-3817-00 Adult 24 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box
704-3819-00 Infant 24 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box
704-3820-00 Adult w/O2 24 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box
704-4624-00 Adult w/O2 24 months 4 m/13 ft 25/Box
704-3821-00 Pediatric w/O2 24 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box

NomoLine LH Nasal/Oral CO2 Cannula
704-3824-00 Adult w/O2 24 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box
704-4628-00 Adult w/O2 24 months 4 m/13 ft 25/Box
704-3825-00 Pediatric w/O2 24 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box

NomoLine LH Single Nasal Prong CO2 Cannula
704-3826-00 Adult 24 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box

                     NomoLine LH (Low Humidity) Single Patient Use Sampling Lines - Intubated Patients

NomoLine LH Airway Adapter Set Shelf Life*
704-3814-00 Adult/Pediatric 36 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box
704-4620-00 Adult/Pediatric 36 months 4 m/13 ft 25/Box

                     NomoLine LH (Low Humidity) Procedural Oxygen Masks

NomoLine LH Nasal CO2 Cannula Shelf Life*
704-5213-00USA Adult, Medium O2 Flow Rate 24 months 3 m/10 ft 30/Box

704-5214-00USA Pediatric, Medium O2 Flow 24 months 3 m/10 ft 30/Box

704-5215-00USA Adult, High O2 Flow Rate 24 months 3 m/10 ft 30/Box

USA - Parts only available for sale in the USA
* - Shelf life is from date of manufacture, printed on product label as an expiration date

NomoLine Sampling Lines

Masimo NomoLine technology eliminates common 
problems associated with conventional sidestream gas 
analysis. Designed for low-flow applications, NomoLine 
sampling lines can be used in a variety of clinical scenarios 
on both intubated and non-intubated adult, pediatric, 
infant, and neonatal patients, in both low- and high-
humidity configurations. These are designed for use with 
Spacelabs Capnography and Multi-Gas Modules 92516, 
92517 and 92518. 

CAPNOGRAPHY & MULTIGAS 
NOMOLINE
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NomoLine Sampling Lines

Masimo NomoLine technology eliminates common 
problems associated with conventional sidestream gas 
analysis. Designed for low-flow applications, NomoLine 
sampling lines can be used in a variety of clinical scenarios 
on both intubated and non-intubated adult, pediatric, 
infant, and neonatal patients, in both low- and high-
humidity configurations. These are designed for use with 
Spacelabs Capnography and Multi-Gas Modules 92516, 
92517 and 92518. 

CAPNOGRAPHY & MULTIGAS 
NOMOLINE

                     NomoLine HH (High Humidity) Single Patient Use Sampling Lines - Non-Intubated Patients

NomoLine HH Nasal CO2 Cannula Shelf Life*
704-3830-00 Adult 24 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box
704-3832-00 Infant 24 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box
704-3833-00 Adult w/O2 24 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box
704-3834-00 Pediatric w/O2 24 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box

704-4933-00USA Infant w/O2 24 months 4 m/13 ft 25/Box

NomoLine HH Nasal/Oral CO2 Cannula
704-3837-00 Adult w/O2 24 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box

704-4968-00USA Adult w/O2 24 months 4 m/13 ft 25/Box
704-3838-00 Pediatric w/O2 24 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box

NomoLine HH Single Nasal Prong CO2 Cannula
704-3839-00 Adult 24 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box

                     NomoLine HH (High Humidity) Single Patient Use Sampling Lines - Intubated Patients

NomoLine HH Airway Adapter Set Shelf Life*
704-3827-00 Adult/Pediatric 36 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box
704-3828-00 Adult/Pediatric 36 months 3 m/10 ft 25/Box

704-4989-00USA Adult/Pediatric 36 months 4 m/13 ft 25/Box
704-4367-00 Infant/Neonatal 36 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box

USA - Parts only available for sale in the USA
* - Shelf life is from date of manufacture, printed on product label as an expiration date
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Sidestream Monitoring Supplies 

CO2 Nasal Cannula w/O2  and luer
* 704-0181-00 Adult 60 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box
CE 704-0181-01 Adult 36 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box
* 704-0180-00 Pediatric 60 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box
** 704-0179-00 Infant 60 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box
** 704-0186-00 Adult 60 months 3 m/10 ft 25/Box

CO2 Oral/Nasal Cannula w/O2 and luer
* 704-0183-00 Adult 60 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box
CE 704-0183-01 Adult 36 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box
** 704-0187-00 Adult 60 months 3 m/10 ft 25/Box

Sidestream Monitoring Supplies - Intubated patients

Airway adapters and lines Shelf Life*
** 704-0191-00 Adult  Line w/ T-Adapter 60 months 2 m/7 ft 25/Box

* 166-7121-00 sampling line 60 months 3 m/10 ft 50/Box

* 704-0175-00 T-Adapter 60 months 25/Box

*   Product not available for sale into CE Mark Countries (EU)
CE product is available for sale into CE Mark Countries (EU)
** Product not available for sale into CE Mark Countries (EU). NO alternative product currently available. 

Please note: the NomoLine multi-patient-use adapter has been discontinued.  Without this adatper there is 
no means to connect the below sidestream supplies to our capnography modules.  We do, however, make 
these supplies available for order for those customers who have remaining supply of the adapter, or use 
these for other applications.

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last
* - Shelf life is from date of manufacture, printed on product label as an expiration date

Capnography & Multigas
Spacelabs carries a variety of TruLink and brand name 

capnography supplies that have been validated for use 
with Spacelabs modules. For Sidestream and Mainstream 
monitoring, we offer a variety of low-cost but high-
function adapters, cannula, sampling lines, sensors, and 
airway T-adapters.

CAPNOGRAPHY & MULTIGAS
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Order Code Description Length/Size Qty

Capnography & Multigas
Spacelabs carries a variety of TruLink and brand name 

capnography supplies that have been validated for use 
with Spacelabs modules. For Sidestream and Mainstream 
monitoring, we offer a variety of low-cost but high-
function adapters, cannula, sampling lines, sensors, and 
airway T-adapters.

CAPNOGRAPHY & MULTIGAS

Sensor & Airway Adapters - required for mainstream monitoring
010-1980-00 1 Each

704-0173-00 Adult/Pediatric 25/BoxMasimo IRMA mainstream airway adapter, single use
36 month shelf life from date of manufacture

Masimo IRMA mainstream sensor, reusable

Mainstream Monitoring Supplies for use only with the Capnography Module 92517 on intubated patients.
Featuring Masimo IRMA mainstream technology
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Sidestream, Non-intubated, single patient use

CO2 Nasal Cannula Shelf Life^
* 704-0010-00 Adult 36 months 10/Box
* 704-0012-00 Pediatric 36 months 10/Box

CO2 Nasal Cannula w/O2 Delivery 
* 704-0014-00 Adult 36 months 10/Box
* 704-0016-00 Pediatric 36 months 10/Box
* 704-0015-00 Infant/Neonatal 36 months 10/Box

CO2 Oral/Nasal Cannula
* 704-0017-00 Adult 36 months 10/Box

CO2 Oral/Nasal Cannula w/O2 Delivery 
* 704-0020-00 Adult 36 months 10/Box
* 704-0022-00 Pediatric 36 months 10/Box

Sidestream, Intubated, single patient use

 Sidestream - short term up to 12 hours
* 704-0023-00 36 months 10/Box

CE 704-0023-10 36 months 10/Box

* 704-0024-00 36 months 10/Box

* 704-0027-00 36 months 10/Box

CE 704-0027-10 36 months 10/Box

Airway adapter + sampling line, ET tube > 4.0 mm

Airway adapter + sampling line, ET tube > 4.0 mm

CO2 sampling line w/male luer 
Recommended for heat moisture exchange filters

CO2 sampling line w/male luer 
Recommended for heat moisture exchange filters

Airway adapter + sampling line, Pediatric/Infant sized

Capnography Accessories

The legacy dual capnography module 91517 is now obsolete.
However, Spacelabs will continue to carry TruLink and brand name 
cannula, sampling lines, and airway T-adapters for use with this 
module, while these parts remain reasonably available from the 
manufacturer.

(91517)
Dual Capnography Module

CAPNOGRAPHY 
Spacelabs Module 91517
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Order Code Description Size Qty

Capnography Accessories

The legacy dual capnography module 91517 is now obsolete.
However, Spacelabs will continue to carry TruLink and brand name 
cannula, sampling lines, and airway T-adapters for use with this 
module, while these parts remain reasonably available from the 
manufacturer.

(91517)
Dual Capnography Module

CAPNOGRAPHY 
Spacelabs Module 91517

Sidestream - long term up to 120 hours Shelf Life^
* 704-0025-00 36 months 10/Box

CE 704-0025-10 36 months 10/Box

* 704-0026-00 36 months 10/Box

* 704-0028-00 36 months 10/Box

CE 704-0028-10 36 months 10/Box

Mainstream, for Intubated Patients Only  

Mainstream Airway Adapters, for use with CO2 Sensor 704-0001-00
* 704-0005-00 36 months 24/Box

* 704-0002-00 36 months 1 Each

*   Product not available for sale into CE Mark Countries (EU)
CE product is available for sale into CE Mark Countries (EU) 
** Product not available for sale into CE Mark Countries (EU). NO alternative product currently available. 

Airway adapter + sampling line with Nafion®, ET tube > 
4.0 mm

CO2 sampling line w/male luer and Nafion
Recommended for heat moisture exchange filters

Airway adapter + sampling line with Nafion, Infant

Airway adapter + sampling line with Nafion®, ET tube > 
4.0 mm

^ - Shelf life is from date of manufacture, printed on product label as an expiration date

CO2 airway adapter, single use, Adult

CO2 sampling line w/male luer and Nafion
Recommended for heat moisture exchange filters

CO2 airway adapter, reusable, Adult

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last
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Order Code Description Length/Size Qty

Multigas Supplies & Accessories

Anesthetic Agent Samples Lines

015-0128-00 SAMPLE LINE,MALE TO MALE,LUER,SPU,7'X.04",25/BX   25/Box

015-0313-01 305 cm/10 ft. 50/Box

162-0046-01 305 cm/10 ft. 50/Box

Water Traps, Reusable
717-0447-00 10/Pack

717-0448-00 10/Pack

Note: manufacturer (GE) has discontinued these parts. Available while supplies last.

D-FEND water trap cartridge, Green. 
Replace at least once every 24 hours or when occluded (91518)

Anesthetic agent sample line with gas sampling tee and 
airway adapter, single use, Sampling tee: 22mm OD/15 
mm ID x 15mm OD Sampling line:0.048 inches ID tubing 
(90518/91518)
36 month shelf life from date of manufacture

Anesthetic agent sample line with a male luer connector 
on each end, single use, 0.048 in ID tubing (90518/91518)
36 month shelf life from date of manufacture

D-FEND water trap cartridge, Black. 
Replace at least once every two months or when occluded (91518)

Multigas Analyzer Supplies

For use with Ultraview SL Multigas Analyzers  
(90518 & 91518).

These two legacy multi-gas modules are obsolete. However, 
Spacelabs continues to provide supplies that are available. 

(90518)                   (91518)

MULTIGAS ANALYZER
Modules 90518 & 91518
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Pulse Oximetry

SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES



Order Code Description Length/Size Qty

Spacelabs TruLink Technology

Cables
700-0030-00 TruLink SpO2 cable 305 cm/10 ft. 1 Each

Reusable sensors
015-0660-00 TruLink SpO2 finger sensor Adult

>30 kg/66 lbs.
1 Each

`

015-0661-00 Universal
Adult>30 kg
Pediatric 10-50kg
Infant 3-20kg
Neonatal <3kg

1 Each

Disposable Sensors 
015-0662-00 TruLink SpO2 foam sensor Adult

> 30 kg/66 lbs.
24/Box

015-0663-00 TruLink SpO2 vinyl sensor Adult
>30 kg/66 lbs.

24/Box

015-0664-00 TruLink SpO2 foam sensor Pediatric
10-50 kg/
22-110 lbs.

24/Box

015-0665-00 TruLink SpO2 vinyl sensor Pediatric
10-50 kg/
22-110 lbs.

24/Box

015-0666-00 TruLink SpO2 cloth sensor Infant
3-20 kg/7-44 lbs.

24/Box

015-0667-00 TruLink SpO2 cloth sensor Neonatal
<3 kg/7 lbs.

24/Box

Dixtal Cables
700-0029-00 TruLink SpO2 cable compatible 

with  Novametrix® sensors
30 cm/12 in. 1 Each

TruLink SpO2 Y multi-site sensor
Includes:  (1) Sensor (1) ear clip (10) adult finger/neonate 
feet/hand wraps (1) pediatric finger or infant toe wraps 

TruLink SpO2 Supplies & Accessories
Spacelabs TruLink Technology
TruLink branded pulse oximetry supplies and accessories are available 
for Spacelabs command module 91496-U and Spacelabs Aria Tele 
Telemetry Transmitter. 

PULSE OXIMETRY
Spacelabs TruLink Technology
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Order Code Description Length/Size
Shelf 
Life* Qty

LNCS Masimo SET Technology

LNCS Adapter Cable
700-0906-01 305 cm/10 ft 1 Each

LNCS Reusable Sensors
690-0247-00 Adult

> 30 kg
1 Each

690-0248-00 Pediatric
10-50 kg

1 Each

690-0249-00 Adult
> 30 kg

1 Each

690-0291-00 > 1 kg 36 months 1 Each

LNCS Masimo SET Technology

LNCS Disposable Sensors
690-0251-00 Adult

> 30 kg
36 months 20/Box

690-0252-00 Pediatric
10 - 50 kg

36 months 20/Box

690-0258-00 Infant
3 kg > 20 kg

36 months 20/Box

690-0259-00 Neonatal
< 3 kg or > 40 kg

36 months 20/Box

TruLink SpO2 cable compatible with Masimo LNCS sensors 
(91496-M/91496-U)

Masimo LNCS DC-I, SpO2 digit sensor

Masimo LNCS DC-IP, SpO2 digit sensor

Masimo LNCS TC-I, Tip-Clip SpO2 ear sensor

Masimo LNCS Y-I multisite sensor

Masimo LNCS Adtx, adhesive SpO2sensor, 18 in.

Masimo LCNS Pdtx,  adhesive SpO2 sensor, 18 in.

Masimo LNCS Inf-L, adhesive SpO2 sensor, 3 ft.

Masimo LNCS Neo-L, adhesive SpO2 sensor, 3 ft.

PULSE OXIMETRY
LNCS® Masimo SET® Technology

Masimo® SpO2 Supplies & Accessories
LNCS®  Masimo SET® Technology

For use with Ultraview SL Command Module 91496-M.  
Cables and connectors are color-coded gray.
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Life* Qty

RD SET Masimo Technology

RD SET Adapter Cable
010-1649-00 12 ft. 1 Each

RD SET Reusable Sensors
690-0267-00 Adult

> 30 kg
1 Each

690-0270-00 Pediatric
10-50 kg

1 Each

690-0274-00 Adult
> 30 kg

1 Each

RD SET Masimo Technology

RD SET Adhesive Disposable Sensors
690-0283-00 Adult, > 30 kg

finger or toe
36 months 20/Box

690-0285-00 Infant, 3—20 kg,
thumb or great toe

36 months 20/Box

690-0286-00 Neonatal <3 kg, 
hand or foot
Adult > 40 kg
finger or toe

36 months 20/BoxMasimo RD SET Neo,  adhesive SpO2 sensor

Masimo RD SET SpO2 Cable

Masimo RD SET DCI reusable SpO2 sensor

Masimo RD SET DCI-P reusable SpO2 sensor

Masimo RD SET TC-I Tip-Clip reusable SpO2 sensor

Masimo RD SET Adt, adhesive SpO2 sensor

Masimo RD SET Inf, adhesive SpO2 sensor

Masimo® SpO2 Supplies & Accessories
RD SET Technology

For use with Ultraview SL Command Module 91496-M.  
Cables  and connectors are color-coded gray.

PULSE OXIMETRY
Masimo RD SETTM Technology
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Nellcor OxiMax Technology

Cable
700-0792-00 1 Each

Reusable Sensors 

690-0003-01 Adult 1 Each

690-0004-01 Adult/Neonatal 1 Each

690-0039-01 Pediatric/Infant 1 Each

690-0215-01 Universal 1 Each

Nellcor OXI-P/I, SpO2 sensor

Nellcor DS-Y, multi-site SpO2 sensor

Note: Nellcor sensors are available for purchase through Spacelabs Healthcare only with 
the purchase of capital equipment.   All future purchases should be made directly through 
Nellcor(Covidien), now part of Medtronic.

TruLink SpO2 cable compatible with Nellcor OxiMax 
sensors (91496-N, 91220, 91330-N)

Nellcor DS-100A,  finger SpO2 sensor

Nellcor OXI-A/N,  SpO2 sensor

Nellcor® SpO2 Supplies & Accessories
Nellcor OxiMax® Technology

For use with Spacelabs Command Module 91496-N.  Cables 
and connectors are color-coded purple.  

PULSE OXIMETY
Nellcor OxiMax® 
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Temperature

SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES



Order Code Description Length/Size Qty
Monitor Adapter Cables

Adapters
700-0031-00 30 cm/12 in. 1 Each

Reusable Probes/Sensors
Skin Surface
690-0295-00 305 cm/10 ft 1 Each

690-0296-00 305 cm/10 ft 1 Each

690-0297-00 305 cm/10 ft 1 Each

Esophageal / Rectal
690-0294-00 305 cm/10 ft 1 Each

690-0298-00 305 cm/10 ft 1 Each

690-0272-00 305 cm/10 ft 1 Each
118-0256-01 305 cm/10 ft 1 Each

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

TruLink Dual Temperature Cable. *Required for all 
reusable probes and as directed for single-patient-use 
disposable system

12 French, YSI 400 series compatible

12 French, YSI 700 series compatible

YSI 400 series compatible skin surface sensor 
temperature probe, adult size

YSI 700 series compatible skin surface sensor 
temperature probe, adult size

YSI 700 series compatible skin surface sensor 
temperature probe, pediatric size

12 French, YSI 400 series compatible

12 French, YSI 700 series compatible

Temperature Supplies

A variety of supplies are available through Spacelabs for 
90496/91496 modules configured for temperature.  A selection of 
skin, tympanic, esophageal and rectal temperature probes are 
available in different diameters and lengths.  
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Order Code Description Length/Size Qty

Temperature Supplies

A variety of supplies are available through Spacelabs for 
90496/91496 modules configured for temperature.  A selection of 
skin, tympanic, esophageal and rectal temperature probes are 
available in different diameters and lengths.  

Single-Patient use temperature system

Extension cables for single use probes
700-4000-00 305 cm/10 ft 1 Each

700-0401-00 305 cm/10 ft 1 Each

Skin Sterile Shelf Life*
701-4000-00 Skin Temperature Sensor Yes 36 months 20/Box

Esophageal/ Stethoscope 
701-4009-00 9 French, YSI 400 series compat  Yes 36 months 20/Box
701-4018-00 18 French, YSI 400 series compa  Yes 36 months 20/Box

Esophageal/ Rectal
701-4109-00 9 French, YSI 400 series compat  Yes 36 months 20/Box
701-4112-00 12 French, YSI 400 series compa  Yes 36 months 20/Box

Tympanic temperature sensor 
701-4300-00 Adult, YSI 400 series compatible Yes 36 months 20/Box

Exergen

For use with Qube Mini (91389), Qube (91390), Xprezzon(91393) & DM4 (91331) Monitors 
010-2157-00 1 EachTemporal Artery Thermometer

Universal temperature probe extension cable, YSI 400 
series compatible *Required for use of single use 
temperature probes/sensors, adapter required.
Universal temperature probe extension cable, YSI 400 
series compatible *Required for use of single use 
temperature probes/sensors. Direct connection to 
Command module, no adapter required.

* - Shelf life is from date of manufacture, printed on product label as an expiration date
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Temperature Supplies

A variety of supplies are available through Spacelabs for 
90496/91496 modules configured for temperature.  A selection of 
skin, tympanic, esophageal and rectal temperature probes are 
available in different diameters and lengths.  
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Invasive Blood Pressure

SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIESSUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES 
INVASIVE BLOOD PRESSURE



Order Code Description Length/Size Qty

Integrated Adapter Cables (connects directly to transducer)

Edward Lifesciences
015-0727-00 400 cm/13 ft 1 Each

015-0728-00 400 cm/13 ft 1 Each

Abbott Laboratories/Hospira/ICU Medical
015-0729-00 400 cm/13 ft 1 Each

015-0730-00 400 cm/13 ft 1 Each

Interface Cable & Adapters

690-0021-00 366 cm/12 ft 1 Each

Interface Adapter- Transducer interface cable required from transducer company
700-0791-00 122 cm/4 ft 1 Each
700-0028-00 122 cm/4 ft 1 Each

Transducer Kits & Accessories

Pressure  Transducer Kits, Single use
690-0008-00 152.5 cm/60 in 5/Box

690-0009-00 152.5 cm/60 in 5/Box

Single pressure integrated cable

Dual pressure integrated cable

Single pressure integrated cable

Dual pressure integrated cable

Transducer Kit, Patient Mount, DTX/Plus
Packaged sterile with 36 month shelf life

Transducer Kit, Pole Mount, DTX/Plus
Packaged sterile with 36 month shelf life

 Requires adapter cable 700-0091-00 or 700-0028-00

Single pressure cable
Dual pressure cable

Interface Cable (Datex-Ohmeda TC-VTK  or Becton Dickinson model 684085 pressure transducers) 

Invasive Pressure Supplies
Supplies are available through Spacelabs for 90496/91496 
modules configured for invasive pressure.  Customers can 
choose from Edwards Lifesciences or Abbott Laboratories 
integrated single or dual pressure cables that connect directly 
to the transducer(s).  For BD models, Spacelabs offers single or 
dual adapters and interface cables to allow use of compatible 
transducers.  

INVASIVE BLOOD PRESSURE
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Invasive Pressure Supplies
Supplies are available through Spacelabs for 90496/91496 
modules configured for invasive pressure.  Customers can 
choose from Edwards Lifesciences or Abbott Laboratories 
integrated single or dual pressure cables that connect directly 
to the transducer(s).  For BD models, Spacelabs offers single or 
dual adapters and interface cables to allow use of compatible 
transducers.  

INVASIVE BLOOD PRESSURE
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Cardiac Output

SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES

SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES
CARDIAC OUTPUT



Order Code Description Length/Size Qty

Cardiac Output Cables & Probes

Cables
700-0027-00 30 cm/12 in. 1 Each

015-0739-00 1 Each

306655-004 1 Each

Injectate Probes
690-0023-00 1 Each

690-0024-00 1 Each

690-0033-00 1 Each

Cardiac Output Injectate Kits

Closed Loop Injectate Kits
690-0293-00 5/Box

TruLink Cardiac Output Adapter Cable. Connects CO cable 
to 91496 command module.

In-line injectate temperature probe. 
Datex/Ohmeda/Abbott connector style. Connects to 
306655-004 cable and 690-0293-00 injectate kit itegrated 
thermistor.
Ice bath temperature probe. Datex/Ohmeda/Abbott 
connector style.Connects to 306655-004 cable and 
needle end is submerged in an ice bath. 

In-line injectate temperature probe. Edwards connector 
style. Connects to 306655-003 cable and 690-0293-00 
injectate kit itegrated thermistor.

Cardiac Output cable Edwards compatible connects with 690-0033-00 
temperature probe. Replaces 306655-003. The 700-0027-00 adapter not 
required.

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last.

Cardiac Output cable Datex/Ohmeda/Abbott compatible connects with 690-
0023-00 or 690-0024-00 temperature probe. 700-0027-00 adapter required.

SP5045 Critikit In-Line Sensor, Control Syringe 
closed loop injectate kit
Packaged sterile with 36 month shelf life

Cardiac Output Supplies
A variety of supplies are available through Spacelabs for 90496/91496 
modules configured for cardiac output.  These supplies facilitate the 
thermodilution method.  Spacelabs offers adapters, cables, reference and 
inline injectate probes and kits compatible with BD or Edwards Lifesciences 
injectate probes and most models of thermodilution catheters.  
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Cardiac Output Supplies
A variety of supplies are available through Spacelabs for 90496/91496 
modules configured for cardiac output.  These supplies facilitate the 
thermodilution method.  Spacelabs offers adapters, cables, reference and 
inline injectate probes and kits compatible with BD or Edwards Lifesciences 
injectate probes and most models of thermodilution catheters.  

91496-C Module, Cardiac Output
Connection guide

690-0024-00

700-0027-00

Catheter
(not sold by SLHC)

015-0739-00

306655-004

690-0033-00

690-0023-00

690-293-00

Ice-bath injectate kit
(not sold by SLHC)Datex/Ohmeda/Abbott style

Edwards style
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Recording & Printing

SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES



Order Code Description Length/Size Qty

Thermal Paper

Z-fold Paper for use with 90449 and 90469
006-0196-00 27.4 m/90 ft 10 Pads/Box

Roll Paper for use with 91449, 91367, 91369, 91370 & 91390
307438-001 30.1 m/100 ft 10 Rolls/Box

Recording Paper
20257-004 Thermal recorder paper, black                  HearTwave II each
010-2246-00 Cardioline

TruLink Thermal Paper, Z-Fold Pads, 2-channel printing, 
blank paper, 230 Sheets/pad

TruLink Thermal Paper, Rolls, single- or dual-channel 
printing,  50 mm/1.97 inch wide blank paper

PAPR,THERM,Z-FOLD, 210X295MM X 180 SHTS/10RM,IEC           each

Paper

High quality Z-fold paper for use with the Bedside Printer 
Module (90449) and Central Printer (90469). 

Roll paper for use with the Standalone printer (91449) and 
Spacelabs Portable Monitors. 

(91449 )
Printer

RECORDING & PRINTING
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Bispectral Index

SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES



Order Code Description Shelf Life* Qty

BISx Cables & Sensors

BISx Cables
719-0004-01 1 Each
719-0006-20 1 Each
719-0007-01 1 Each

BISx Sensors

719-0003-10 18 months 25/Box

719-0002-10 18 months 25/Box

BISx Patient Interface cable
BISx Pod
BISx host monitor cable

* - Shelf life is from date of manufacture, printed on product label as an expiration date

Note:  Sales of BISx sensors are limited to one box with the purchase of capital equipment.  
All future purchases should be made directly through Covidien, 
now part of Medtronic.

BISx Extend Sensor, single patient use

BISx Quatro Sensor, single patient use

Bispectral Index Supplies

For use with Spacelabs BISx Module (91482). 

BISPECTRAL INDEX
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SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES

Elance
VITAL SIGNS MONITOR



Order Code Description Length/Size Qty

Supplies unique to the DM4 monitor

RD SET Adapter Cable
010-2193-00 305 cm/10 ft 1 Each

Filac 

010-2174-00 Filac dock and insolation chamber 1 Each

Exergen
010-2157-00 1 Each

NeoNatal NIBP supplies
714-0087-00 2.5 meters 1 Each

DM4 Masimo RD SET SpO2 cable compatible with 
Masimo RD SET sensors, see section on RD SET sensors

Temporal Artery Thermometer

NIBP,HOSE ASSY,NEONATE,DM4
Use with cuffs NN1ST-10, NN2ST-10, NN3ST-10, NN4ST-10, 
NN5ST-10, VNN1ST-10, VNN2ST-10, VNN3ST-10, VNN4ST-10, 
VNN5ST-10

Ultraview DM4 supports measurement of SpO2, pulse rate, NIBP and 
temperature, and can be used in any patient care environment where 
basic vital signs monitoring is needed.
The DM4 uses TruLink branded NIBP cuffs (single tube, bayonet fitting) 
and air hose (714-0018-00)

91331

VITAL SIGNS MONITOR
Ultraview DM4
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Order Code Description Qty

Supplies unique to the Elance monitor

ECG Integrated Cables and Lead Wires
700-0008-23 61cm/10in

305 cm/10 ft
1 Each

700-0008-24 61cm/10in
305 cm/10 ft

1 Each

Spacelabs TruLink SpO2 Technology (use cable below with TruLink branded sensors only)

SpO2 Cable
700-0287-00 SpO2 adapter cable 305 cm/10 ft 1 Each

LNCS Masimo SET SpO2 Technology (use cable below with Masimo LNCS sensors only)

LNCS Adapter Cable
690-0256-00 SpO2 Adapter Cable, Masimo, 

LNCS
305 cm/10 ft 1 Each

Nellcor OxiMax SpO2 Technology (use cable below with Nellcor OxiMax sensors only)

Cable
700-0290-00 305cm/10ft 1 Each

Invasive Blood Pressure (See IBP section for compatible sensors and transducers)

Interface Cable
690-0021-00 366 cm/12 ft 1 Each

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

5-lead Wire Set, Snap, Shielded, IEC Color Coding, with 
Integrated Cable, Shielded
3-lead Wire Set, Snap, Shielded, AAMI Color Coding, with 
Integrated Cable, Shielded

ECG Lead Wires & Cables (can also use standard TruLink ECG cables and leadwire systems)

SpO2 Adapter Cable, Nellcor OxiMax

Compatible with Datex Ohmeda TC-VTK or Becton 
Dickinson model 684085 pressure transducers.  See IBP 
section for other compatible supplies. 

Elance Vital Signs Monitor
Most TruLink supplies work with the Elance monitor:
- TruLink NIBP cuffs and hoses are compatible 
- SpO2 sensors are compatible with same brand cable below
- TruLink ECG cables and leadwire systems are compatible

Elance Vital Signs Monitor

Elance Vital Signs Monitor 
93300
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SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES 
ANESTHESIA

SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES

Anesthesia



Order Code Description Qty
Anesthesia Supplies

Patient Flow Sensors Shelf Life^

For use with BleaseSirius and BleaseFocus Anesthesia Machines only
* 10110090 1 Each

717-0428-00 1 Each
050-0842-00 Pack of 5

10110218 60 months 1 Each
10110102 60 months 1 Each
70300001 1 Each
376-0561-01 1 Each
FR101029 Yes 1 Each
FR101030 Yes 1 Each

*   Product not available for sale into CE Mark Countries (EU)
^ - Shelf life is from date of manufacture, printed on product label as an expiration date

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

Adult Patient flow sensor

2M Patient flow sensor tubing assembly 

O2 probe with tee      
3M Patient flow sensor tubing assembly

Pediatric flow sensor kit *EU/UK ONLY*

Pediatric flow sensor and tubing kit, 3.0 meters
Pediatric flow sensor and tubing kit, 2.0 meters

D-Lite reusable air flow sensor, may require luer caps
Luer caps for D-Lite air flow sensor
See image for assembly, available for sale to EU

Anesthesia

Anesthesia System For use with legacy Spacelabs ARKON 
Anesthesia Delivery System and BleaseSirius and 
BleaseSirius Anesthesia Machines.

BleaseSirius
ARKON

BleaseFocus

ANESTHESIA
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SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES

Ambulatory Blood Pressure Monitor



Order Code Description Size Range Qty

Reusable ABP Cuffs

UltraCheck Reusable Nylon ABP Cuffs (integrated bladder, tubing, fitting)
016-1320-02   Nylon reusable ABP cuff child 13 - 18 cm 1 Each
016-1826-02   Nylon reusable ABP cuff small adult 18 - 26 cm 1 Each

016-2635-02   Nylon reusable ABP cuff adult 26 - 35 cm 1 Each
016-3242-02   Nylon reusable ABP cuff large adult 32 - 42 cm 1 Each

Spacelabs Reusable Cloth ABP Cuffs (includes bladder, wrap, tubing, fittings)
015-0118-05Q Cloth reusable ABP cuff kit child 12 - 20 cm 1 Each

015-0067-05Q Cloth reusable ABP cuff kit small adult 17 - 26 cm 1 Each

015-0068-06Q Cloth reusable ABP cuff kit adult 24 - 32 cm 1 Each
016-0077-06Q Cloth reusable ABP cuff kit large adult 32 - 42 cm 1 Each
016-0109-05Q Cloth reusable ABP cuff kit XL adult 38 - 50 cm 1 Each

Disposable Covers

Disposable Cuff Covers (for use with Spacelabs reusable ABP cuffs above)
706-0182-00 Universal cuff cover Standard 50/Box
706-0183-00 Universal cuff cover Large 50/Box

Disposable ABP Cuffs

Spacelabs Soft Fabric Disposable ABP Cuffs (no fitting)
015-1826-00 Spacelabs disposable ABP cuff small adult 18 - 26 cm 20/Box

015-2635-00 Spacelabs disposable ABP cuff adult 26 - 35 cm 20/Box
015-3242-00 Spacelabs disposable ABP cuff large adult 32 - 42 cm 20/Box
015-4250-00 Spacelabs disposable ABP cuff XL adult 42 - 50 cm 20/Box

Ambulatory Blood Pressure

Spacelabs offers a line of reusable and disposable 
cuffs, covers and pouches for use  with the 
Spacelabs  90227, 90207 and 90217A APB Monitors. 

AMBULATORY 
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Order Code Description Size Range Qty

Ambulatory Blood Pressure

Spacelabs offers a line of reusable and disposable 
cuffs, covers and pouches for use  with the 
Spacelabs  90227, 90207 and 90217A APB Monitors. 

AMBULATORY 

ZFT-QC8220 each

ABP Accessories
Disposable ABP pouches
706-0200-00

Pouches - For use with ABP Monitor 90207
016-0410-01 Black polypropylene reusable pouch 1 Each

Pouches - For use with ABP Monitor 90217
016-0340-01 Black polypropylene reusable pouch 1 Each

Pouches - For use with ABP Monitor OnTrak 90227
015-0715-01 Black polypropylene reusable pouch 1 Each

Support
346-0244-00 1 Each

PK0001 1 Each

Miscellaneous ABP Accessories
712-0773-00 1 Each

712-0060-00 1 Each

Quick release metal fittings, female bayonet (HP), 1/8 in. barb, 
For use with above single tube, disposable cuffs with no fitting. 

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

1 inch with slide release buckle nylon webbing adjustable to max 
59" inch length. For use as waist belt or shoulder strap.

Adapter, converts ABP Luer Monitors (90207 and 90217) to quick 
disconnect

QUICK CONNECTOR,1/8 TUBE,NIBP,CUFF

Disposable pouches for Spacelabs ABP monitors 50 per box

Shoulder strap for all models of Spacelabs ABP Pouches
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SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES

Holter and Event Monitoring

SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES 

HOLTER AND EVENT MONITORING



Order Code Description Qty

Aria/evo Hook-Up Kits
50-0049 Aria/evo Each

Lead Wires
25452-525 Aria/evo 4LW/set

25452-535 Aria/evo 4LW/set

25452-529 Aria/evo 4LW/set

25452-519 423, 423A, 
459, 461, 

461A, 464, 
483, 485

7 LW/set

19-7509 Lifecard CF 6LW/Set

23-0059 Patient cable, 1 channel, 2 electrodes (black/white), US CardioCall  Each 
23-0051 Patient cable, 2 channel, 3 electrodes (red/yellow/green) CardioCall  Each 

Electrodes and Prep supplies
392196-001 Adhesive tape remover pads, 100/box 100/Box

7-Lead wire set, snap, 18" leads (white/black/red/green/
orange/blue/brown)  

4 electrode hook-up kit with disposable evo chest pouch 
Includes:
4 clear tape electrodes, 4 prep pads, 1 prep scrub, 1 evo 
disposable pouch, 6 tape strips, 1 prep razor, 1 patient 
diary and pencil

4-Lead wire set, snap, 3 - 14" leads (orange/brown/red) 
and 1 - 7" lead (white)

4-Lead wire set, snap, 14" leads (red/white/orange/brown)

4-Lead wire set, snap, 40" leads (red/white/orange/brown)

6-Lead wire set, snap, 24 in, AHA
(requires 700-0316-00)

For Use With

Spacelabs Healthcare combine state-of-the-art Holter 
recorders, fast accurate analyzers and 7-day ECG 
screening solutions. With our powerful information 
management platform Sentinel, clinicians the world 
over count on us for reliable, scalable and accurate 
Holter reports.

Holter and Event 
Monitoring Supplies

Lifecard CF                   Evo                       Aria                CardioCall
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Order Code Description QtyFor Use With

Spacelabs Healthcare combine state-of-the-art Holter 
recorders, fast accurate analyzers and 7-day ECG 
screening solutions. With our powerful information 
management platform Sentinel, clinicians the world 
over count on us for reliable, scalable and accurate 
Holter reports.

Holter and Event 
Monitoring Supplies

Lifecard CF                   Evo                       Aria                CardioCall

Lifecard CF Patient Cables
700-0316-00 Lifecard CF Each

700-0317-00 Lifecard CF Each
700-0318-00 Lifecard CF Each
700-0319-00 Lifecard CF Each
700-0320-00 Lifecard CF Each
700-0321-00 Lifecard CF Each
700-0322-00 Lifecard CF Each
700-0323-00 Lifecard CF Each
700-0324-00 Lifecard CF Each

Lifecard 12 Patient Cables
700-0328-00 Lifecard 12 Each
700-0330-00 Lifecard 12 Each
700-0331-00 Lifecard 12 Each

Pouches, Shoulder Straps & Belts
27249-7-401 Aria 50/Pack
50-0191 Evo 20/Case
50-0042 Evo Each
PK0001 Evo Each
46-0005 Evo 50m roll
50-0050 Evo 50/Pack
46-0408 Lifecard CF Each
46-0512 Lifecard CF 100/Pack

2-channel, 4-lead, snap, short

12-lead patient cable, EU
12-lead patient cable, long, EU

3-channel, 3-lead, snap, long

3-channel, 6-lead, 22 in, AHA (requires 19-7509)

Disposable pouch

HOOK UP KIT WITH SINGLEUSE POUCH, CASE OF 20      

CABLE,PX,LCF,2SNAP,CLIP,RD/WH.ROHS                
CABLE,PX,LCF,2SNAP,SHORT,WO/CLIP,RD/WH.ROHS       
CABLE,PX,LCF,7RECEPTACLE,AHA,WO/LEADWIRES,ROHS    

Disposable pouch

Belt holster
Adjustable 1" nylon webbing w/ buckle, max 56" length
Disposable cord (use with 706-0189-00)
Disposable pouch
Fabric pouch set, 2 pouches with laces, Cordlock 

12-lead patient cable, long, US

 3-channel, 3-lead, snap, extra-long 
3-channel, 3-lead, snap, short

2-channel, 4-lead, snap, long

Spacelabs Healthcare, 35301 SE Center Street, Snoqualmie, WA 98065   
 T  +1 425 396 3300   |    +1 800 522 7025    |   www.spacelabshealthcare.com

January 2026
54 of 63

http://[s34l0];/


Order Code Description QtyFor Use With

Spacelabs Healthcare combine state-of-the-art Holter 
recorders, fast accurate analyzers and 7-day ECG 
screening solutions. With our powerful information 
management platform Sentinel, clinicians the world 
over count on us for reliable, scalable and accurate 
Holter reports.

Holter and Event 
Monitoring Supplies

Lifecard CF                   Evo                       Aria                CardioCall

Recorder Memory and Download
CFC90MB Lifecard CF Each
CFC256MB LC12 Each
019-1013-00 Lifecard CF Each
019-1014-00 USB C to USB A adapter Lifecard CF Each

Patient Diaries
073-0267-00 Aria, Evo, 

Lifecard CF
Each7 Patient Diary, English CE0123

Compact flash card memory, 90MByte
Compact flash card memory, 256MB

Bold font indicates new part numbers

Compact Flashcard Reader 
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SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES

Eclipse Mini and Eclipse Pro



Order Code Description Qty

Eclipse Pro

Leadwire Sets
700-0378-00 Short Each

700-0391-00 Medium Each

700-0390-00 Long Each

700-0395-00 Short Each

700-0394-00 Medium Each

700-0393-00 Long Each

700-0396-00 IEC Each

700-0377-00 AHA Each

712-1052-01 Box of 10

Accessories
706-0207-00 Each

073-0267-00 Each

392196-001 Adhesive tape remover pads, 100/box 100/Box

7 Patient Diary, English CE0123

Length/Style

3 Lead snap on with yoke
Short

4 Lead snap on with yoke
Medium

10 Lead snap on with yoke
AHA color coding generally used in 
USA, outside of EU

Eclipse Pro belt clip

ECLIPSE PRO ECG SENSORS
Not avaiable for sale in USA
24 month shelf life from date of manufacture

3 Lead snap on with yoke
Medium
3 Lead snap on with yoke
Long
4 Lead snap on with yoke
Short

4 Lead snap on with yoke
Long

10 Lead snap on with yoke
IEC color coding generally used in 
European Union

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

Eclipse Pro is your versatile choice for screening, arrhythmia, 
pacemaker detection. A comfortable hook-up means your 
patient is more likely to be able to tolerate the recording for the 
desired length of time, and also avoid artifact and lead-off 
challenges.  Eclipse Pro is available with 3, 4 or 10 lead options 
as well as a wearable patch. The Eclipse Mini is patch only. 

Eclipse Pro and Mini Holter

Eclipse Pro Eclipse Mini

Spacelabs Healthcare, 35301 SE Center Street, Snoqualmie, WA 98065   
 T  +1 425 396 3300   |    +1 800 522 7025    |   www.spacelabshealthcare.com

January 2026
56 of 63

http://[s35l0];/


Order Code Description QtyLength/Style

Eclipse Pro is your versatile choice for screening, arrhythmia, 
pacemaker detection. A comfortable hook-up means your 
patient is more likely to be able to tolerate the recording for the 
desired length of time, and also avoid artifact and lead-off 
challenges.  Eclipse Pro is available with 3, 4 or 10 lead options 
as well as a wearable patch. The Eclipse Mini is patch only. 

Eclipse Pro and Mini Holter

Eclipse Pro Eclipse Mini

Eclipse Mini

Eclipse Mini Supplies

712-1053-02 Box of 10ECLIPSE MINI ECG SENSORS, DEFIB SAFE
24 month shelf life from date of manufacture
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SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES

ECG Stress Testing



Order Code Description Dimensions Qty

Suntech Tango NIBP Supplies for Stress Test
010-2238-00 CUFF, ORBIT-K, SMALL ADULT                        Each
010-2210-00 SNAP / TAB ELECTRODE ADAPTERS, PK 10 Bag of 10
015-0711-00 Orbit cuff, Adult Plus, 33-44 cm Each
015-0712-00 Orbit cuff, Large Adult, 39-46 cm Each
98-0061-02 Orbit-K cuff, adult, 23-35 cm Each
98-0002-50 Microphone pads 5/Pack
Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

ECG Stress Testing

Suntech Tango M2

Brand Name Stress Test Devices

Spacelas offers supplies for the Suntech Tango M2 
ABP system.  Spacelabs has discontinued sale of 
these systems but continues to offer some 
accessories, while supplies last. Note: not 
available for sale into USA but is avaialble for sale 
in the European Union and United Kingdom. 
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SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES

CardioPulse ECG



Order Code Description For Use With Qty

Paper
010-2280-00 PAPER,THERM,Z-FOLD,210 MM,100SH Prime  100 

sheets 
010-2281-00 PAPER,THERMAL,Z-FOLD,114 MM,60SHX10PKS Go  600 

sheets 

Lead Wires, Cables, Adapters
700-0386-00 CABLE,PATIENT,AHA,SNAP TYPE,CARDIOPULSE GO    Go  Each 

700-0387-00 CABLE,PATIENT,10-WIRE,AHA,BANANA PLUG,CP GO       Go  Each 

700-0388-00 CABLE,PATIENT,10-WIRE,AHA,CLIP,CP PRIME,1/BG Prime  Each 

700-0389-00 CABLE,PATIENT,10-WIRE,AHA,BANANAPLUG,CP PRIME Prime  Each 

700-0399-00 ADAPTER,D15,PATIENT CABLE COMPATIBLE,CP GO Go  Each 

Tab Electrodes, for use with electrode clips

CardioPulse Resting ECG 

CardioPulse Prime CardioPulse Go

Compatible supplies and accessories for 
the portfolio of CardioPulse ECG 12-lead 
systems.  Note: CardioPulse is only 
available for sale in the USA.

Spacelabs Healthcare, 35301 SE Center Street, Snoqualmie, WA 98065   
 T  +1 425 396 3300   |    +1 800 522 7025    |   www.spacelabshealthcare.com

January 2026
59 of 63

http://[s37l0];/


SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES

Resting ECG
SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES

RESTING ECG



Order Code Description For Use With Qty

ECG Patient Cables & Hook-up Sets
MS1R-107048-A0 ECG cable, 4MM, banana connector, AHA    CardioExpress  Each 
010-2106-00 ECG cable, banana plugs, AHA CardioExpress SL18A  Each 
010-2107-00 ECG CABLE, SL18A, IEC, BANANA PLUGS   CardioExpress SL18A  Each 
MS1R-106902-A0 ECG cable, 4MM, banana connector, IEC CardioExpress  Each 
25-0005 10 electrode patient cable, pinch, EU CD12  Each 
M15R-040172 CLIP/SNAP, BANANA SOCKET ADAPTERS, 10 PCS         CardioExpress  Each 
M15R-040163 ADULT PRECORDIAL SUCTION ELECTRODES (6 PCS/SET) CardioExpress  Each 
012-0907-00 ELECTRODE,ADULT LIMB CLAMP, QTY 4         CardioExpress  Each 

` AHA CardioExpress SL18A lead wires
012-0964-00 LA ECG lead wire for SL-18A sampling box, AHA     CardioExpress SL18A  Each 
012-0967-00 V3R ECG lead wire for SL-18A sampling box, AHA    CardioExpress SL18A  Each 
012-0968-00 V1+V2+V3 ECG lead wire for SL-18A sampling box, AHA    CardioExpress SL18A  Each 

ECG Patient Cables & Hook-up Sets

` IEC CardioExpress SL18A lead wires
012-0986-00 N (RL) ECG LEADWIRE FORSL-18A SAMPLING BOX IEC    CardioExpress SL18A  Each 

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last

CardioExpress                                         CardioDirect 12          

CardioExpress resting ECG
CardioDirect resting ECG
CardioExpress SL6A, SL12A and SL18A provide fast and accurate 12-
lead ECG acquisition. Advanced design and ergonomics enable the 
operator to quickly and easily control the unit to meet individual 
requirements. They provide storage direct to the units and 
connectivity via Sentinel, Cardiology Information Management 
System (CIMS).

Resting ECG systems
6, 12 and 18 leads
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CardioExpress                                         CardioDirect 12          

CardioExpress resting ECG
CardioDirect resting ECG
CardioExpress SL6A, SL12A and SL18A provide fast and accurate 12-
lead ECG acquisition. Advanced design and ergonomics enable the 
operator to quickly and easily control the unit to meet individual 
requirements. They provide storage direct to the units and 
connectivity via Sentinel, Cardiology Information Management 
System (CIMS).

Resting ECG systems
6, 12 and 18 leads

Miscellaneous ECG Accessories

Recording Paper
MS1R-107371-A0 Z-fold, 210 MM x 295 MM, 100 sheets CardioExpress  Each 
MS1R-32462 Z-fold, 210 MM x 295 MM, 200 sheets CardioExpress  Each 
MS1R-107560-A0 Z-fold, 110 MM x 140 MM, 144 sheets CardioExpress  Each 
MS1R-107451-A0 Z-fold, 215 MM x 280MM, 100 sheets CardioExpress  Each 
MS1R-32461 Roll, 210 MM x 30M CardioExpress  Each 
010-1897-00 RECORDING PAPER,ROLL,80MM X 20 M CardioExpress  Each 

Others
010-2128-00 Carry case, SL12A CardioExpress SL12A  Each 
010-2123-00 USB Flash Drive CardioExpress SL12A  Each 
690-0275-00 Barcode scanner, one dimensional CardioExpress  Each 
690-0276-00 Barcode scanner, two dimensional CardioExpress  Each 

Indicates discontinued part, available while supplies last
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Non-MedicalOrder Code Description For Use With Qty

Non-Medical Accessories
Spacelabs carries a convenient assortment of Non-Medical 
supplies to help support your use of our monitoring systems. 

Non-Medical Supplies

Displays and Mounts
210326 ERGOTRON DS100, DUAL DISP MOUNT $668.66  Each 

6358609 NEC 43" LED-BACKLIT LCD DISPLAY $1,575.74  Each 

6358610 NEC 50" LED-BACKLIT LCD DISPLAY $2,064.32  Each 

Exergen TAT and Mounts: for use with Xprezzon, Qube, Qube Mini, DM4
010-2157-00 Exergen TAT 5000S, with coiled USB cable Call for price  Each 

134201 Exergen TAT 5000S Wall mount, black $67.20  Each 

134305 Exergen TAT 5000S locking wall mount, white $54.60  Each 

134306 Exergen TAT 5000S locking wall mount with cap holder, white $63.00  Each 

Universal Power Supplies and Nework Switches
317698 APC,CS500,UPS,300WATT,500VA $273.40  Each 

6064874 APC,BE850G2,UPS,450WATT,850VA $253.08  Each 

5491141 NETGEAR GS308V3 8PRT SWITCH $43.10  Each 

5615760 NETGEAR GS305 5PRT SWITCH $35.26  Each 
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With Qty

Bumper Kits
010-2350-00 Aria Tele Bumpers Aria Tele  5/Box 
050-0816-00 Qube Mini Bumper Kit (black) Qube Mini  Each 

` Cable Management Systems
016-1027-00 CORD CADDY, 4 PAIRS OF HOOKS $224.89  Each 
016-1028-00 CORD CADDY, 6 PAIRS OF HOOKS $265.78  Each 
016-1029-00 MOUNT,DOWNPOST,GCX,12 INCH (required to mount caddy) $65.52  Each 

` AV and Networking Cables
2287169 TRIPP LITE 10' HDMI M/M CABLE $19.14  Each 
2195215 DP mini to DP cable, male/male, 10ft $26.14  Each 
1973897 DP mini to DP cable, male/male, 6ft $20.22  Each 
384343 USB 2.0 A to B Printer Cable, 10ft $11.84  Each 
1561876 DP to DP cable, male/male, 10ft $28.82  Each 
54403 DP to DP cable, male/male, 15ft $51.82  Each 

Computer Supplies
5491141 NETGEAR GS308V3 8PRT SWITCH $43.10  Each 
5615760 NETGEAR GS305 5PRT SWITCH $35.26  Each 
3006282 LOGITECH MK270 WRLS KBD/MS SET $47.50  Each 
010-2327-00 Poly Blackwire 5210 Monaural headset for use with SafeNSound $120.66  Each 
6113257 USB-A port blockers (4) with reusable key (1) $56.46  Pack 
6113260 USB-A port blockers (10) $66.80  Pack 

Barcode Scanners
690-0275-00 Zebra LS2208 Barcode Scanner $250  Each 
690-0276-00 Honeywell 1900GSR-2USB-C Barcode Scanner $400  Each 

Non-Medical Supplies

Note: Bumper is 
black. Yellow 
color used in 
image to 
highlight design 
and fit of the 
bumper.
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Order Code Description
  

With Qty

Non-Medical Supplies

Displays and Mounts
210326 ERGOTRON DS100, DUAL DISP MOUNT $668.66  Each 

Exergen TAT and Mounts: for use with Xprezzon, Qube, Qube Mini, DM4
010-2157-00 Exergen TAT 5000S, with coiled USB cable  Each 

134201 Exergen TAT 5000S Wall mount, black  Each 

134305 Exergen TAT 5000S locking wall mount, white  Each 

134306 Exergen TAT 5000S locking wall mount with cap holder, white  Each 

Universal Power Supplies and Nework Switches
317698 APC,CS500,UPS,300WATT,500VA $273.40  Each 

6064874 APC,BE850G2,UPS,450WATT,850VA $253.08  Each 

5491141 NETGEAR GS308V3 8PRT SWITCH $43.10  Each 

5615760 NETGEAR GS305 5PRT SWITCH $35.26  Each 
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